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Women / XB / Sr A2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Colby Leach1052
HGA

9.200 9.800 9.9509.500 38.450
8T 3 2 1 1T

1T

Isla Brock1030
Discover gymnastics

9.650 9.350 9.8509.600 38.450
1 6T 1 2 1T

1T

Mary Harris1035
AGC

9.350 9.850 9.4009.350 37.950
6 2 4 7T 3T

3T

Jolie Anderson1027
Powerhouse TNT

9.500 9.500 9.7009.250 37.950
3 5 6T 3T 3T

3T

Ariana Guardiola1036
AGC

9.450 9.900 9.3009.200 37.850
4 1 9 11T 5 

5 

Kate Henrichs1022
PEARLAND ELITE

9.600 8.950 9.7009.400 37.650
2 15 3 3T 6 

6 

Emma Hassell1001
AFF

9.400 9.000 9.4009.300 37.100
5 13T 5 7T 7 

7 

Catherine Rivas1004
Majestic

9.100 9.100 9.5009.250 36.950
10 11 6T 5T 8 

8 

Bella Rudd1025
Powerhouse TNT

9.250 9.250 9.5008.600 36.600
7 8T 17 5T 9 

9 

Raelynn Huedepohl1034
AGC

8.800 9.550 9.4008.700 36.450
12T 4 16 7T 10 

10 

Kendall Hebert1047
Basels All Star

8.700 9.350 9.3509.000 36.400
16 6T 11T 10 11 

11 

Reese Ullmann1009
IZG

8.800 9.000 9.2009.100 36.100
12T 13T 10 13T 12 

12 

Riley Ullmann1008
IZG

9.200 8.850 8.9008.800 35.750
8T 16T 15 16 13 

13 

Sophia Frank1041
Texas Star

9.000 9.250 9.1008.300 35.650
11 8T 19 15 14 

14 

Kamani Miller1014
World Champions

8.800 8.300 9.2008.900 35.200
12T 19 13 13T 15 

15 

Addison DeRousse1039
AGC

8.000 8.800 9.3009.000 35.100
18 18 11T 11T 16T

16T

Hannah Lindgren1043
Champions - Texas

7.900 9.250 8.7009.250 35.100
19 8T 6T 17 16T

16T

Evangeline Cetina1020
AHGA

8.800 8.850 8.1008.550 34.300
12T 16T 18 18 18 

18 

Savannah Herrlich1007
H-Town Elite

8.300 9.050 7.5008.850 33.700
17 12 14 19 19 

19 
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